South Carolina Mitigation Association

SCMA Quarterly Membership Meeting Agenda

When:

Location:

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2024, 3:30 PM

Palmetto Club, Columbia, SC

Welcome, Daniel Johnson, SCMA President
Reading of the Antitrust Statement
Opening Remarks

USACE Update
Brad Carey, Chief, Special Projects Branch Charleston District

SCDOT Update

Sean Connolly, Assistant Director Environmental Services, SCDOT

Jeffery Siceloff, Environmental Permits Manager for Traffic Safely, Rural Roads,
and Maintenance Projects, SCDOT

SC Legislative Panel

Representatives Gary Brewer (R-Charleston)
Representative Cal Forrest (R-Saluda)

Ross Nelson, Moderator

Committee Reports

Partnership, Sydni Redmond, Chair

Technical, Jonathan Page, Chair

SCDOT/USACE, Daniel Johnson, Chair
Government Affairs Committee, Tara Allden, Chair
Open Floor

Adjournment

SCMA Social



