

South Carolina Mitigation Association

SCMA Quarterly Membership Meeting Agenda

When:	Wednesday, December 11, 2024, 3:30 PM
Location:	Palmetto Club, Columbia, SC
3:30 PM	Welcome, Daniel Johnson, SCMA President Reading of the Antitrust Statement Opening Remarks
3:45 PM	USACE Update Brad Carey, Chief, Special Projects Branch Charleston District
4:15 PM	SCDOT Update Sean Connolly, Assistant Director Environmental Services, SCDOT Jeffery Siceloff, Environmental Permits Manager for Traffic Safely, Rural Roads, and Maintenance Projects, SCDOT
4:30 PM	SC Legislative Panel Representatives Gary Brewer (R-Charleston) Representative Cal Forrest (R-Saluda) Ross Nelson, Moderator
5:15 PM	Committee Reports Partnership, Sydni Redmond, Chair Technical, Jonathan Page, Chair SCDOT/USACE, Daniel Johnson, Chair Government Affairs Committee, Tara Allden, Chair
5:30 PM	Open Floor
5:45 PM	Adjournment
5:45 PM	SCMA Social